Team Race Results -

Place
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Team

Great Oak

Simi Valley
Beaumont

San Clemente
Camarillo
Woodbridge
Redondo Union
Capistrano Valley
West Torrance
North Torrance
Westlake
Claremont
Mira Costa

Chino Hills

Don Lugo

Gahr

Helix

Jefferson (Wash)
Los Osos
Millikan

Poly (Riverside)
Rancho Verde
Rialto

South Hills
University City (SD)
Vista Murrieta
Whittier

16-Sep-2007 3:18 am

Race 25

27th Annual Woodbridge Cross Country Classic

Meet results can be found on the internet at http://www.gvarvas.com/XClnvitational/

5:30pm Div. Gold Soph Women Heat 1 (3M)

Points Original Order

39

56

90
123
146
148
185
188
253
274
305
321
335

27922243052658182
31217203844 126
41126355455626973
19213436 72 74 100 104
3237424849 647079 83
3133395057 6068103 1
4146 51535892114
1518 63 80 94 95 139
2567 84 86 98
404397106 127 135142 1
478590101 129

567799 115 133 143
7578 112119 123

87110 134
2793132
59 66

6

14

2876 121 125
23

89

61120
7196
13111 140
545
81016
129116

Revised Order
14514151839
27912263277
361723414247
1113 2224 53 54 69
202530353649 52
192127374446 51
29333840456373
81048 58 64 65 82
16 50 59 61 67
2831667178 8183
3460627079

43 56 68 74 80 84
5557727576

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)

Team Time Spread
1:40:02 1:42
1:41:41 2:24
1:43:28 2:42
1:46:43 1:55
1:48:06 0:44
1:47:47 0:59
1:49:21 0:24
1:48:50 2:56
1:52:21 2:36
1:55:40 3:27
1:56:36 3:37
1:58:20 3:52
1:58:22 2:06
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time



